

---

## **Materiale Electrice**

I.D.: 63184970

---

Data  
publicarii 16.11.21

Coduri CPV 31681410-0

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 1.113,87 RON - 1.113,87 RON

---

Descriere: TARUS1.5M TARUS GALVANIZAT 50X50X3 1.5M 3.00 BUC 35.12 105.36 RCH07V-K1X4M-GV  
Cond. Cupru flex. H07V-K 1x4 mmp (MYF) 450/750V galben-verde 25.00 M 2.02 50.50 DB32-  
400/50 TABLOU MET. FREDER 50X40X20CM CU USA GOL 5.00 BUC 191.60 958.00

---